
Arntzen, Charles J.
Biology

Work charles.arntzen@asu.edu

Work Fax 480­727­8305

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/6/16

Faxed Sassaman2 6/10/14

sent AAAS email on 1/21/13 emailed NSF on 2/13/13 and faxed NSF.

emailed Zygon open letter subject Editorial advisors 3/14/14

emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14

Benkert, Volker
History

Work Volker.Benkert@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/4/16

Cady, Linell
Director, Center for the Study of Religion and Conflict

Work lcady@asu.edu

Work 480­965­2164

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/15/16

emailed ND7 6/5/16

Chichopek­Gajraj, Anna
History

Work Anna.Cichopek­Gajraj@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND8 12/17/16

emailed ND7 6/5/16

Cohen, Adam B.
Psychology

Work Adam.Cohen@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/18/16

Thanks for your email. 

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Davies, Paul
Physics

Work paul.davies@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/20/16

emailed ND6 5/31/16

proposals 3/21/16

Wrote chapter 10 of Debating emailed and faxed on 3/22/13.

emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14

emailed Zygon open letter subject Editorial advisors 3/14/14



Gallab, Abdullahi
African Studies

Work Abdullahi.Gallab@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/25/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Garcia, Matthew J.
Director, School of Historical, Philosophical, and Religious Studies
University of California, Berkeley
Professor, Arizona State University

Work Matthew.J.Garcia@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/26/16
emailed ND7 6/1/16

Jackson, Jane C.
Physics

Work jane.jackson@asu.edu

Mobile 480­314­1522

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/6/16
sent email 4/9
emailed Zygon open letter subject Editorial advisors 3/14/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14

Koss­Chioino, Joan D.
advisor, Zygon
Psychology

Work JOAN.KOSS@asu.edu

Work 480­965­0561

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/31/16
emailed ND6 5/31/16
sent email with Peters, Manuscript, and AJP 
also copied chair of physics, Robert J. Nemanich on 5/19/13
emailed Zygon open letter subject Editorial advisors 3/14/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14
responded
On Wed, Jun 1, 2016 at 1:04 PM, Joan Koss <idjdk@asu.edu> wrote:
Dear David, I am confused! To what are you referring? Joan 
proposals 3/21/16
emailed NewsTip with title Evolution on 2/2/16

Krauss, Lawrence
Physics

Work krauss@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/31/16
emailed ND7 6/1/16
emailed Notification on 2/13/16
member of Skeptics
sent email on 5/24/15
sent email on 5/27/15



sent email on 5/27/15

Maienschein, Jane
biologist, Arizona State U.
Biology
School of Life Sciences

Work maienschein@asu.edu

Work Fax 480­965­6899

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND7 6/5/16
Emailed Notification on 2/9/16 
emailed ND7 5/31/16 AAAS
emailed Shame renamed from News Tips on 2/2/15
sent email 5/6/15sent AAAS note and faxed on 1/28/13
faxed and emailed on 2/14/13
emailed Zygon open letter subject Editorial advisors 3/14/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14
faxed Sassaman2 6/10/14

Meltzer, David E.
Physics

Work david.meltzer@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/6/16
sent invite 2/4/13
emailed Sewell 7/1/13
AAPT
emailed Zygon open letter subject Editorial advisors 3/14/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14

Nemanich, Robert J.
Chair, Physics

Work robert.nemanich@asu.edu

Work Fax 480­965­7954

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/6/16
emailed ND7 6/5/16
emailed notification 2/4/16 and 2/23/16
Faxed Sassaman2 6/10/14
sent email and fax on 1/21/13
faxed End of Darwin 3/11/13
faxed Debat on 3/22/13 and cc'd on letter to Paul Davies, writer of Chapter 10.
copied on letter to Joan Koss of Zygon. 5/19/13
faxed Peters and Manuscript on 5/30/13
emailed open and Sewell 6/28/13
emailed Zygon open letter subject Editorial advisors 3/14/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14

Portmore, Douglas W.
Philosophy

Work dwportmore@gmail.com

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/10/17
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/18/16

Samuelson, Norbert



Jewish Studies

Work NORBERT.SAMUELSON@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 6/27/16

Tirosh­Samuelson, Hava

Jewish Studies
advisor, Zygon

Work Hava.Samuelson@asu.edu

Work Fax 480­727­2023
Work 480­965­7767

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17
emailed ND6 6/1/16
proposals 3/21/16
emailed NewsTip with title Evolution on 2/2/16
emailed Peters, Manuscript, AJP on 5/22/13
emailed Buzz, Zygon ms, link to Clarke and email to Drees on 
emailed Zygon open letter subject Editorial advisors 3/14/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 4/2/14
proposals 3/21/16
emailed Peters, Manuscript, AJP on 5/22/13
emailed Buzz, Zygon ms, link to Clarke and email to Drees on 3/7/14

Vachaspati, Tanmay

Director, Cosmology Initiative

Work tvachasp@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/7/16

Walker, Sara Imari

Earth and Space Exploration

Work sara.i.walker@asu.edu

Work Arizona State U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/7/16


